
2020 4-H and FFA Livestock Producer Contacts 

The following list contains current ASE customers who produce market animals. 

Hog Producer Contact 

Boerger, Adam 937-243-4665 
Boerger.25@gmail.com 

Forrest, Brian 419-310-0505 
www.forrestshowpigs.com  

Jordan, Bill 937-644-2428 

Jenkins & Sons Show Pigs 
Jeremy Jenkins & Dexter Coffey 

740-225-4140 

Coffkinsfarms@yahoo.com 

Erica & Daniel Karcher 419-569-2268 
elmcdowell@hotmail.com 

Riddle, Rob 937-243-1198 (Rob) 
937-243-9360 (Ryan) 
rriddle@fairbankspanthers.org 

Roseberry, Paul and Kevin 614-879-6180 
Kevin_roseberry@yahoo.com 

Schlosser, Mark 614-832-3863 

Scholl, Robert 614-296-9082 
Facebook.com/Schollshowpig 
Marysville 

Sollars, Nick 937-605-3025 

Wendt, Kevin 419-566-1599   
 www.wendtlivestock.com 

Wing, John 740-404-5716 
johnawing@gmail.com 

Yaktin, Duane 614-504-5010 
estatelandm@aol.com 

Goat Producer Contact 

Hayes-Plazolles, Nancy 740-815-8326 
nlhayesp@gmail.com 

Knox, Autumn 
Nubian Dairy Goats 

614-879-8094 
Knoxmailbox@gmail.com  

Leeds Farm 740-971-7453 (Molly) 

Lucas, Julie 740-965-2486 
countrysqrrl@aol.com 
www.prospecthill.us 

Pierce, Sean 614-746-4469 
redsfan77@yahoo.com 

Riddle, Jackie and Rob 937-243-1198/937-243-1197 
rriddle@fairbankspanthers.org/jriddle69@hotmail.com 

Rosen, Courtney 614-315-4966 
Crosen244@gmail.com 

Smith, Frank and Lurliene 
 

937-642-0125/937-209-0260 
fandlsmith@embarqmail.com 

Yutzy Show Goats 937-243-4876 Call/Text Bridget 

Lamb Producer Contact 

Club Lambs Completely 
Liz and Chris Sullivan 
Dr. Charles & Shirley Wingfield 

Liz and Chris 937-349-9514 
information@clcclublambs.com 
www.clcclublambs.com 
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Dellinger, Wayne and Melanie 614-203-4426 
Dellinger.6@osu.edu 

Mishne, Jacob 614-870-0092 
Dpmishne6506@gmail.com 

Rausch, Josh 614-307-6956 

Rowe, Dave 740-490-5370 

Westlake, Dan 937-243-5111/740-505-6505 
Tandd3j@jencospeed.net 

Wilson, Brian 614-554-5790 
Bww4430@columbus.rr.com 

Poultry Producer Contact 

Seymour, John and June 
Ducks and chickens 

937-355-0115 or 937-935-3038 
seymoju@gmail.com 

Suchy, Jeff 
Buckeye chickens 

614-419-8468 

Rabbit Producer Contact 

Etgen, Phil 
New Zealand/Californian Rabbits 

937-935-7785 
Etgen645@hotmail.com 

Hochstetler, Mark 
New Zealand Whites 

614-207-2407 

Reinker, Monica 
New Zealand Rabbits 

614-535-7572 

Welch, Laci 937-309-5301 

Calf Producer Contact 

Regula, Johnny 
Johnny Regula Invitation Club Calf Sale 
4th Saturday in October 

740-360-0203 
jleereg@aol.com 
8266 Slocum Road, Ostrander, Ohio 

 


